
Great Falls Symphony’s Sinfonia and Youth Orchestra
Schedule 2022-2023

Sinfonia - 2:30-3:30 p.m. Youth Orchestra - 4:00-6:00 p.m.
Date Event Location

Tuesday, Aug. 30 Auditions
Sinfonia - in person    Youth Orchestra - video

Online/Mansfield Theater

Sunday, Sept. 11 Sinfonia -Seating auditions/Rehearsal
Youth Orchestra - Seating Auditions only

Mansfield Theater

Sunday, Sept. 18 Rehearsal
ALL PARENT MEETING @ 3:40

Mansfield Theater

Wednesday, Sept. 21 Tuition Waiver Form DUE Symphony Office -  #11 Third St. N

Sunday, Sept 25 Rehearsal Mansfield Theater

Wednesday, Sept. 28 Music Lesson Scholarship Application DUE Symphony Office -  #11 Third St. N.

Sunday, Oct. 2 Rehearsal Mansfield Theater

Sunday, Oct. 9 Rehearsal Mansfield Theater

Sunday, Oct. 16 Rehearsal Mansfield Theater

Sunday, Oct. 23 Rehearsal Mansfield Theater

Sunday, Oct. 30 Rehearsal Mansfield Theater

Sunday, Nov. 6 Rehearsal Mansfield Theater

Sunday, Nov. 13 Dress Rehearsal & CONCERT @ 3:00 Mansfield Theater

HOLIDAY BREAK HOLIDAY BREAK HOLIDAY BREAK

Tuesday, Nov. 29 Auditions Online/Mansfield Theater

Sunday, Jan. 8 Rehearsal/Seating Auditions Mansfield Theater

Sunday, Jan. 15 Rehearsal Mansfield Theater

Wednesday, Jan. 18 Tuition Waiver Form DUE Symphony Office -  #11 Third St. N.

Sunday, Jan. 22 Rehearsal Mansfield Theater

Sunday, Jan. 29 Rehearsal Mansfield Theater

Sunday, Feb. 5 Rehearsal Mansfield Theater

Sunday, Feb. 12 Rehearsal Alternate venue/ GFHS

Sunday, Feb. 19 Rehearsal Mansfield Theater

Sunday, Feb. 26 Rehearsal Mansfield Theater

Sunday, March 5 Rehearsal Alternate venue/GFHS

Sunday, March 12 NO REHEARSAL Mansfield Theater

Sunday, March 19 Rehearsal Mansfield Theater

Sunday, March. 26 Dress Rehearsal & CONCERT @ 3:00 Mansfield Theater

Tuesday, April 25 Auditions
Sinfonia - in person    Youth Orchestra - video

Online/Mansfield Theater


